
Pietramurata Rd 3 125 Senior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 424 SANCATTERINA G. - Yamaha 20:10.932
Tempo Gara

1 2:11.200 17:58:39.117

2 1:59.459 18:00:38.576

3 1:59.675 18:02:38.251

4 1:59.285 18:04:37.536

5 2:01.054 18:06:38.590

6 1:59.587 18:08:38.177

7 1:59.343 18:10:37.520

8 2:00.144 18:12:37.664

9 1:59.597 18:14:37.261

10 2:01.588 18:16:38.849

 Po. 2 - # 112 FRANZINELLI A. - Yamaha + 12.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.907 17:58:45.824

2 2:01.147 18:00:46.971

3 2:01.353 18:02:48.324

4 2:00.197 18:04:48.521

5 2:00.548 18:06:49.069

6 1:59.374 18:08:48.443

7 1:59.377 18:10:47.820

8 2:00.577 18:12:48.397

9 2:02.222 18:14:50.619

10 2:00.902 18:16:51.521

 Po. 3 - # 38 PIERI T. - Yamaha + 13.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.664 17:58:42.581

2 2:01.288 18:00:43.869

3 2:00.355 18:02:44.224

4 1:59.902 18:04:44.126

5 2:01.156 18:06:45.282

6 2:00.371 18:08:45.653

7 2:01.463 18:10:47.116

8 2:02.570 18:12:49.686

9 2:01.501 18:14:51.187

10 2:01.050 18:16:52.237

 Po. 4 - # 714 CAVASSO G. - KTM + 50.353
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.748 17:58:41.665

2 2:04.477 18:00:46.142

3 2:04.075 18:02:50.217

4 2:04.171 18:04:54.388

5 2:04.790 18:06:59.178

6 2:05.476 18:09:04.654

7 2:06.205 18:11:10.859

8 2:05.218 18:13:16.077

9 2:06.241 18:15:22.318

10 2:06.884 18:17:29.202

 Po. 5 - # 919 GUCCINI D. - Yamaha + 53.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.788 17:58:46.705

2 2:02.696 18:00:49.401

3 2:06.030 18:02:55.431

4 2:05.095 18:05:00.526

5 2:04.610 18:07:05.136

6 2:04.508 18:09:09.644

7 2:05.967 18:11:15.611

8 2:05.062 18:13:20.673

9 2:05.875 18:15:26.548

10 2:05.644 18:17:32.192

 Po. 6 - # 135 CASSULLO N. - KTM + 1:10.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.076 17:58:48.993

2 2:05.793 18:00:54.786

3 2:05.851 18:03:00.637

4 2:06.621 18:05:07.258

5 2:06.932 18:07:14.190

6 2:05.966 18:09:20.156

7 2:06.412 18:11:26.568

8 2:07.836 18:13:34.404

9 2:07.709 18:15:42.113

10 2:07.619 18:17:49.732

 Po. 7 - # 188 NOVELLO P. - Husqvarna + 1:12.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.127 17:58:56.044

2 2:05.570 18:01:01.614

3 2:05.171 18:03:06.785

4 2:06.600 18:05:13.385

5 2:07.481 18:07:20.866

6 2:05.538 18:09:26.404

7 2:06.685 18:11:33.089

8 2:08.555 18:13:41.644

9 2:04.091 18:15:45.735

10 2:05.177 18:17:50.912

 Po. 8 - # 83 MAGOZZI N. - KTM + 1:16.375
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.616 17:58:49.533

2 2:14.192 18:01:03.725

3 2:04.461 18:03:08.186

4 2:05.503 18:05:13.689

5 2:06.203 18:07:19.892

6 2:05.550 18:09:25.442

7 2:06.567 18:11:32.009

8 2:08.020 18:13:40.029

9 2:07.235 18:15:47.264

10 2:07.960 18:17:55.224

 Po. 9 - # 712 ALFANO M. - KTM + 1:23.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.535 17:58:52.452

2 2:06.756 18:00:59.208

3 2:05.255 18:03:04.463

4 2:07.156 18:05:11.619

5 2:06.551 18:07:18.170

6 2:06.924 18:09:25.094

7 2:06.774 18:11:31.868

8 2:08.718 18:13:40.586

9 2:08.099 18:15:48.685

10 2:13.646 18:18:02.331

 Po. 10 - # 51 MOSCATELLI M. - Yamaha + 1:43.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.740 17:58:53.657

2 2:06.445 18:01:00.102

3 2:05.493 18:03:05.595

4 2:06.786 18:05:12.381

5 2:10.650 18:07:23.031

6 2:10.394 18:09:33.425

7 2:11.146 18:11:44.571

8 2:13.368 18:13:57.939

9 2:11.528 18:16:09.467

10 2:13.279 18:18:22.746

Fastest lap: 1:59.285 
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Pietramurata Rd 3 125 Senior - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 4 MANZETTI G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.287 17:58:58.204

2 2:11.856 18:01:10.060

3 2:09.861 18:03:19.921

4 2:11.062 18:05:30.983

5 2:12.854 18:07:43.837

6 2:12.648 18:09:56.485

7 2:14.984 18:12:11.469

8 2:16.828 18:14:28.297

9 2:12.599 18:16:40.896

Fastest lap: 1:59.285 
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